
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  San Jacinto Road & Old Elsinore Rd

Storm Damage Repair
Advertised: July 11, 2006 Agenda Item 3.72
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 16, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505140105, 4505140104

McKenna General Engineering Inc.
Bid Schedule 1 (San Jacinto Ave.) Corona, CA 92879
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00
5 090101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 11,870 6.00 71,220.00 8.25 97,927.50
6 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 11,860 5.00 59,300.00 3.80 45,068.00
7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 3,760 35.00 131,600.00 43.00 161,680.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 3,080 65.00 200,200.00 80.00 246,400.00
9 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 11,530 0.50 5,765.00 0.17 1,960.10

10 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 168 5.00 840.00 2.50 420.00
11 019901 DE--MOBILIZATION LS 1 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00

 SUBTOTALS: 508,925.00 602,555.60

McKenna General Engineering Inc.
Bid Schedule 2 ( Old Elsinore Road) Corona, CA 92879
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

12 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
13 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,300.00 1,300.00
14 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
15 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
16 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 5,700 10.00 57,000.00 10.00 57,000.00
17 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 10,600 5.00 53,000.00 3.80 40,280.00
18 290201 ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE CY 940 75.00 70,500.00 180.00 169,200.00
19 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 3,190 55.00 175,450.00 43.00 137,170.00
20 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 2,340 75.00 175,500.00 80.00 187,200.00
21 681103 3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN) [EDGE DRAIN VENT/OUTLET] LF 6,000 20.00 120,000.00 20.00 120,000.00
22 840575 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 94 6.00 564.00 3.50 329.00
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 9,070 0.50 4,535.00 0.17 1,541.90
24 850102 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 116 5.00 580.00 2.50 290.00
25 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00

 SUBTOTALS: 692,129.00 758,310.90

TOTALS: 1,201,054.00 1,360,866.50

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT:  San Jacinto Road & Old Elsinore Rd

Storm Damage Repair
Advertised: July 11, 2006 Agenda Item 3.72
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 16, 2006 PROJECT NO. 4505140105, 4505140104

GRAND PACIFIC CONTRACTORS, INC.
MIRA LOMA, CA  91752

Bid Schedule 1 (San Jacinto Ave.)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00
2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00
4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
5 090101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 11,870 25.00 296,750.00
6 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 11,860 6.50 77,090.00
7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 3,760 40.00 150,400.00
8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 3,080 85.00 261,800.00
9 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 11,530 0.65 7,494.50

10 850203 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 168 8.05 1,352.40
11 019901 DE--MOBILIZATION LS 1 24,000.00 24,000.00

 SUBTOTALS: 842,886.90

GRAND PACIFIC CONTRACTORS, INC.
MIRA LOMA, CA  91752

Bid Schedule 2 ( Old Elsinore Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

12 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00
13 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
14 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00
15 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
16 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 5,700 25.00 142,500.00
17 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 10,600 6.50 68,900.00
18 290201 ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE CY 940 192.00 180,480.00
19 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 3,190 40.00 127,600.00
20 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 2,340 95.00 222,300.00
21 681103 3" PLASTIC PIPE (EDGE DRAIN)  [EDGE DRAIN VENT/OUTLET] LF 6,000 10.00 60,000.00
22 840575 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS SQFT 94 23.00 2,162.00
23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 9,070 0.65 5,895.50
24 850102 PLACE PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 116 8.05 933.80
25 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 19,000.00 19,000.00

 SUBTOTALS: 852,771.30

TOTALS: 1,695,658.20
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